
Specialty Specialty Session Date Time Location RSVP Info
Anesthesiology Tuesday, February 5, 2013 5:30 PM McGaw 1-201 Education Room RSVP to Carolyn Betts, cbetts@nmff.org
Dermatology Monday, January 7, 2013 5:00 PM Dermatology Conference Room RSVP to Trish Gougis, tgougis@nmff.org
Emergency Medicine Thursday, January 17, 2013 5:30 PM 211 E. Ontario Suite 300, room 323 RSVP to Katrina Mather, kmather@nmff.org
ENT (Otolaryngology) Monday, January 21, 2013 5:00 PM 676 N. St. Clair, Suite 1325 RSVP to Jennifer Malloy, oto-hns@northwestern.edu 
Family Medicine Thursday, January 31, 2013 6:00 PM Searle, Lurie RSVP to Tim Doyle, t-doyle@northwestern.edu
Internal Medicine Wednesday, February 6, 2013

5:30 PM Feinberg Pavilion, conference room A (3rd floor
RSVP to Anna-Kate Trubilowicz,  anna-kate@northwestern.edu

Neurology Wednesday, January 9, 2013 5:00 PM Feinberg C RSVP to Shannon Shannon G Peck-Walden, speckwal@northwestern.edu
Neurosurgery TBA TBA RSVP to TBA
Obstetrics/GynecologyTuesday, January 15, 2013 5:30 PM Prentice, conference room L-South RSVP to Mallori Kelly, makelley@nmh.org  or 312-472-4672
Ophthalmology Wednesday, January 23, 2013 5:30 PM 645 N. Michigan Ave., Suite 440 RSVP to Norma Campos, norma-campos@northwestern.edu by Jan 18th 
Orthopaedics Monday, February 4, 2013 5:30 PM 676 N. St. Clair, Suite 1350 RSVP to Joan Broholm, 312-926-4485
Pathology Tuesday, January 22, 2013 5:30 PM Ward 3-015. RSVP to Irene Galace Parnell, i-galace@northwestern.edu
Pediatrics Wednesday, January 16, 2013 5:30 PM

The Ann & Robert H. Lurie Children’s Hospital of Chicago, Conference Room 22-115 RSVP to Grace Alvarado, galvarado@childrensmemorial.org  
Physical Medicine 
and 
Rehabilitation

Tuesday, January 8, 2013 5:00 PM

345 E. Superior Street, Room 1600-16th Floor

RSVP to Diane Ross, dross@ric.org

Plastic Surgery Wednesday, January 30, 2013
6:00 PM Plastic Surgery Conference room on Galter 19

RSVP to Hattie Lake, hlake@nmh.org

Psychiatry Tuesday, Feburary 12, 2013 6:00 PM 446 E. Ontario, Room 7-209 RSVP to Jen Weinberg, jennifer.weinberg@northwestern.edu
Radiation Oncology Monday, January 14, 2013 5:00 PM Galter LC-178 Conference Room RSVP to Angela Sally, asalley@nmff.org
Radiology Monday, January 28, 2013 5:30 PM 676 N St Clair St Ste 800, 8th Fl large conference room RSVP to Lauren Kaderabek, lkaderab@nmff.org
Surgery Tuesday, January 29, 2013 5:00 PM 676 St. Clair, Suite 650 RSVP to Leslie McSpadden, lmcspadd@nmh.org 
Urology Wednesday, February 13, 2013 5:00 PM Tarry 16th floor conference room RSVP to Kelly Ross, k-ross@northwestern.edu; 312-503-3238


